Position

Director Of Accounting

Accounting Analyst

Accountant

Accountant

Accounting Specialist

Accounting Specialist

Director Of Accounting

Manager, Accounting

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$166,826

$105,932

$105,810

$96,434

$73,029

$73,029

$49,297

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,242

$10,772

$37,840

$26,492

$24,643

$18,799

$7,238

$30,029



