Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Accounting		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$166,826	\$14,242
Accounting Analyst		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$105,932	\$10,772
Accountant		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$105,810	\$37,840
Accountant		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$96,434	\$26,492
Accounting Specialist		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$73,029	\$24,643
Accounting Specialist		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$73,029	\$18,799
Director Of Accounting		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$49,297	\$7,238
Manager, Accounting		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$0	\$30,029